

Bid Tabulation Sheet Misc. Concrete Improvements Project No. 2110 City of Watertown, South Dakota 6/10/2021		Contractor		Engineer's Estimate		GRAY CONSTRUCTION 180 2nd ST NE Watertown SD, 57201 605-866-3102	
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$17,177.40	\$ 17,177.40	
2	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	
3	Remove Asphalt Pavement	534 S.Y.	\$35.00	\$ 18,690.00	\$43.20	\$ 23,068.80	
4	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	613 L.F.	\$8.50	\$ 5,210.50	\$26.20	\$ 16,060.60	
5	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	163 S.F.	\$8.50	\$ 1,385.50	\$7.15	\$ 1,165.45	
6	Remove Concrete Valley Gutter	17 S.Y.	\$30.00	\$ 510.00	\$19.25	\$ 327.25	
7	Remove Concrete Fillet Section	65 S.Y.	\$30.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$19.25	\$ 1,251.25	
8	Unclassified Excavation	137 C.Y.	\$20.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,425.00	
9	Base Course	259 Ton	\$20.00	\$ 5,180.00	\$20.00	\$ 5,180.00	
10	Woven Geotextile Fabric	234 SY	\$2.00	\$ 468.00	\$14.50	\$ 3,393.00	
11	Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter	244 S.Y.	\$90.00	\$ 21,960.00	\$95.00	\$ 23,180.00	
12	Install 6" Concrete Fillet Section	249 S.Y.	\$90.00	\$ 22,410.00	\$101.00	\$ 25,149.00	
13	Install 4" Concrete Sidewalk	462 S.F.	\$10.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$9.50	\$ 4,389.00	
14	Furnish & Install Detectable Warning Panel	40 S.F.	\$35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$59.50	\$ 2,380.00	
15	Install 4" Concrete Sidewalk Valley Gutter	31 S.F.	\$15.00	\$ 465.00	\$11.50	\$ 356.50	
16	Install Wtn. Modified SDDOT Type B66 C&G or Type P Gutter	245 L.F.	\$35.00	\$ 8,575.00	\$41.75	\$ 10,228.75	
17	Install 8" PCC Pavement	234 S.Y.	\$70.00	\$ 16,380.00	\$107.00	\$ 25,038.00	
18	Inlet Protection	10 Each	\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$180.00	\$ 1,800.00	
19	Landscaping	1 LS	\$1,466.68	\$ 1,466.68	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	
20	Street Sweeping	26 Hours	\$150.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$125.00	\$ 3,250.00	
21	Asphalt Concrete Composite	70 Tons	\$120.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$474.00	\$ 33,180.00	
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 151,710.68	\$217,700.00		
Bid Assurance					10% Bid Bond		